Snow Leopards

GLOW MENU 5.30pm to 8.00pm

Firepit
Selection

Toasting marshmallows
Vegan option available
S$’mores

Hot drink
selection

Breakfast tea 120:
Flavoured tea 120z
Americano 120z
Espresso 120
Cappuccino 120z
Latte 120z

Hot chocolate 120:

Deluxe hot chocolate 120

Mocha 120z
Flat white 120:

Add caramel/hazelnut/vanilla syrup - £0.70

Subject to availability.

£3.00

£4.95

£2.60
£2.70
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.10
£3.95

Cold drinks

Pepsi 330mi

Pepsi Max 33omi
Tango orange 330mi
7up 330mi

Radnor 200mi

Water soomi

Ice cream

Jude’s milk lollies

Little Jude’s fruit twist
Little Jude’s fruit rocket
Jude’s tubs 10omi

Jude’s stickbars

Snack
selection

Crisps
Animal adventures
Oh So Scrummy cookie

cup? ereet

U
we'll charge ¥°
25p \ess w\‘te“
you use it

£2.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.95
£3.00

£1.80
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.10

£1.50
£1.20
£3.00

Oh So Scrummy flapjack £3.15

Allergens: if you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink,
please ask. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients
used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.




