Marwell Marwell

Snow Leopards

GLOW MENU 5.30pm to 8.00pm

Reusable
CUP? Great!
We'll charge you
25p less when
you use if

Firepit Selection

Toasting marshmallows £3.00 Vegan option available

S'mores £4.95

Hot drink selection

Breakfast tea 120z	£2.60
Flavoured tea 120z	£2.70
Americano 120z	£3.75
Espresso 120z	£3.75
Cappuccino 120z	£3.95
Latte 120z	£3.95
Hot chocolate 120z	£3.95
Deluxe hot chocolate 120z	£4.95
Mocha 12oz	£4.10
Flat white 1207	£3 95

Add caramel/hazelnut/vanilla syrup - £0.70

Cold drinks

Pepsi 330ml	£2.75
Pepsi Max 330ml	£2.50
Tango orange 330ml	£2.50
7up 330ml	£2.50
Radnor 200ml	£1.95
Water 500ml	£3.00

Ice cream

Jude's milk lollies	£1.80
Little Jude's fruit twist	£2.00
Little Jude's fruit rocket	£2.50
Jude's tubs 100ml	£3.00
Jude's stickbars	£3.10

Snack selection

Crisps	£1.50
Animal adventures	£1.20
Oh So Scrummy cookie	£3.00
Oh So Scrummy flapiack	£3.15

Subject to availability.

Allergens: if you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.